
Lynx Girls Soccer -  2020

9/22/2020

Event Date Activity/Event Location Start

Monday, August 3, 2020 GS First Practice Home

Friday, August 14, 2020 GS @ Pierre Away 4:00(JV)/6:00(V)

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 GS @ SF O'G Away 4:00(JV)/8:00(V)

Saturday, August 22, 2020 GS @ Mitchell Away 10:00(V)/12:00(JV)

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 GS vs West Central @ BV Home 5:00(JV)/7:00(V)

Saturday, August 29, 2020 GS vs SFW @ BV Home 10:00(V)/12:00(JV)

Tuesday, September 1, 2020 GS @ Yankton Away 4:00(V)/6:00(JV)

Tuesday, September 8, 2020 GS vs Brookings @ BV Home 5:00(JV)/7:00(V)

Friday, September 11, 2020 GS vs Aberdeen Central @ BV Home 5:00(V)/7:00(JV)

Tuesday, September 15, 2020 GS vs Harrisburg @ BV Home 5:00(JV)/7:00(V)

Thursday, September 17, 2020 GS vs SFL @ BV Home 5:00(V)/7:00(JV)

Tuesday, September 22, 2020 GS @ Huron Away 4:00(V)/NO JV

Thursday, September 24, 2020 GS @ Watertown-CANCELED Away 4:00(V)/6:00(JV)

Thursday, October 1, 2020 GS vs SFR @ BV Home 5:00(JV)/7:00(V)

Tuesday, October 6, 2020 GS Playoff @ TBD

Saturday, October 10, 2020 GS Playoff @ TBD

Tuesday, October 13, 2020 GS Semifinal @ TBD

Saturday, October 17, 2020 GS State @ Huron Away

Tuesday, October 27, 2020 GS Awards Dinner Home

FIRST PRACTICE: MONDAY, AUGUST 3

TUESDAY, OCTOBER 27AWARDS DINNER:


